
25º CamBOr - Médio
Santa Maria - RS 23.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Arthur Luis Sotero Dornelles
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Course : H Juv N
Distance : 1500m (Climbing 35m)
Time : 0:12:16 (8'11"/km)

--/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 113 00:00:43 67m 10'42"/km
2. 112 00:01:18 00:02:01 70m 18'34"/km
3. 114 00:00:37 00:02:38 89m 6'56"/km
4. 160 00:02:06 00:04:44 218m 9'38"/km
5. 96 00:00:34 00:05:18 83m 6'50"/km
6. 117 00:00:36 00:05:54 122m 4'55"/km
7. 118 00:01:07 00:07:01 78m 14'19"/km
8. 69 00:01:25 00:08:26 174m 8'09"/km
9. 120 00:00:23 00:08:49 76m 5'03"/km

10. 121 00:02:28 00:11:17 134m 18'24"/km
11. 31 00:00:35 00:11:52 113m 5'10"/km
12. 999 00:00:24 00:12:16 120m 3'20"/km
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